PRECISION PUMPS
PERFORMANCE . QUALITY . SAFETY
• Rock Core Analysis
• Special Core Analysis
• EOR / IOR
• PVT
• Rock Mechanics
• Chemical Feedstock Applications
Chandler Engineering offers three different lines of Quizix pump systems: the QX, 5000 and 6000 series. Each
product line includes several different models with various maximum pressure and flow rate specifications.
All Quizix pumps are positive displacement pumps. They operate with PumpWorks Software and have a precise
flow rate, volume and pressure control. All models can be operated in single cylinder batch mode.
A wide range of flow rates, pressure configurations and available options allow Quizix pumps to meet virtually any
experimental requirement from bench top to pilot scale. Quizix pumps are designed to handle slurries, pastes,
liquids or gas flows, providing unique capabilities not found in other positive displacement pumps.
PUMP TYPE MAX
PRESSURE
MAX
FLOW RATE*
CYLINDER
STROKE
VOLUME
MIN
FLOW RATE OPTIONS
QX-500 500 psi
3.4 MPa
500 mL/min
30 L/hr 116 mL 0.100 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX-1500 1,500 psi
10 MPa
200 mL/min
12 L/hr 49 mL 0.050 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX-3000 3,000 psi
20.6 MPa
100 mL/min
6.0 L/hr 24 mL 0.025 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX-6000 6,000 psi
41 MPa
50 mL/min
3.0 L/hr 12.3 mL 0.001 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX-10K 10,000 psi
68.9 MPa
30 mL/min
1.8 mL/hr 7.5 mL 0.0005 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX-20K 20,000 psi
138 MPa
7.5 mL/min
450 mL/hr 3.5 mL 0.0001 mL/min SS or HC AT
QX SERIES PRECISION PUMPS

or pressure to be maintained’. A ramping feature enables the pumps to provide a smooth transition between
multiple rate, pressure, or volumetric settings.
•	 Pressure up to 20,000 psi
•	 Flow rate up to 60 ml/min
•	 High temperature option up to 545°F (285°C)
•	 Configurable cylinder combinations provide flexibility to meet application specifications
PUMP TYPE MAX
PRESSURE
MAX
FLOW RATE*
CYLINDER
STROKE
VOLUME
MIN
FLOW RATE OPTIONS
Q5000-2.5K 2,500 psi
17.2 MPa
60 mL/min
3,600 mL/hr 37 mL 0.000125 mL/min SS or HC, AT
or HT or EHT
Q5000-5K 5,000 psi
34.5 MPa
30 mL/min
1,800 mL/hr 21 mL 0.000070 mL/min SS or HC, AT
or HT or EHT
Q5000-10K 10,000 psi
68.9 MPa
15 mL/min
900 mL/hr 9.3 mL 0.000031 mL/min SS or HC, AT
or HT or EHT
Q5000-20K 20,000 psi
137.9 MPa
7.5 mL/min
450 mL/hr 5.2 mL 0.000018 mL/min HC AT or HT
Q5000 models are available in ultra-low-flow configurations for tight rock and sub-microliter flow rate applications.